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McGinley, Carolyn

From: Humantrafficking
Sent: Monday, August 30, 2021 8:06 AM
To: Mast, Jessica
Cc: McGinley, Carolyn
Subject: Fwd: Is it legal to employ 14-yr-olds for paying jobs?
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From: John McMillan <mcmillanj@att.net> 
Sent: Sunday, August 29, 2021 8:31:38 AM 
To: Austin Police Dept. Asst. Chief Troy Gay <troy.gay@austintexas.gov>; TXGov Child Sex Trafficking Team 2020 
<cstt@gov.texas.gov>; Fbinaa Info <info@fbinaa.org>; The White House Attn Pres. Biden <engagement@ostp.eop.gov>; 
icehumantrafficking.helpdesk@dhs.gov <icehumantrafficking.helpdesk@dhs.gov>; Humantrafficking 
<Humantrafficking@oag.texas.gov>; Senator Sarah Eckhardt Constituent Assistance 
<district14.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov>; Senator Sarah Eckhardt Constituent Assistance 
<district14.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov>; Senator Sarah Eckhardt Constituent Assistance 
<district14.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov>; State Senator Sarah Eckhardt 2020 <sarah.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov>; State 
Senator Kirk Watson Constituent Services Rep. Walcott (2016) <keysha.walcott@senate.texas.gov>; Senator Sarah 
Eckhardt Public Policy <andromeda.roberts@senate.texas.gov>; Sally Hernandez <sally.hernandez@traviscountytx.gov>; 
IGR <igr@traviscountytx.gov>; Austin Intergovernmental Relations 2021 <brie.franco@austintexas.gov>; Austin Mayor 
Steve Adler <steve.adler@austintexas.gov>; District 4 <district4@austintexas.gov>; csfc@nsa.gov <csfc@nsa.gov>; 
Dupre, Brent <Brent.Dupre@oag.texas.gov>; kieran.hillis@gov.texas.gov <kieran.hillis@gov.texas.gov>; Reno, Josh 
<Josh.Reno@oag.texas.gov>; publicrecords@gov.texas.gov <publicrecords@gov.texas.gov>; 
christopher.keen@austintexas.gov <christopher.keen@austintexas.gov>; Patricia <patricia.cruz@austintexas.gov>; 
kurtis.krause@austintexas.gov <kurtis.krause@austintexas.gov>; Debbie Hiott <dhiott@kut.org>; KXAN TV News 
Investigations <reportit@kxan.com>; CBS News '60 Minutes' Editors and Reporters <60m@cbsnews.com>; TWC 
Ombudsman <ombudsman@twc.state.tx.us>; Texas Dept State Health Services Webmaster 2021 
<web.master@dshs.texas.gov>; DFPS Office Of Consumer Relations <ocr@dfps.state.tx.us>; 
brian.narciso@austintexas.gov <brian.narciso@austintexas.gov>; APD Officer James Turner 
<james.turner@austintexas.gov>; Samantha Lopez <samantha.lopez@house.texas.gov>; Austin 311 
<austin311@austintexas.gov>; U.S. Dept Labor Civil Rights Center <civilrightscenter@dol.gov>; webmaster@dol.gov 
<webmaster@dol.gov>; Federal Law Enforcement Officers Foundation2021 <thomasxcasey@yahoo.com>; Andy Brown 
<andy.brown@traviscountytx.gov>; Mallory Hart <mallory.hart@house.texas.gov>; Public Information 
<Public.Information@oag.texas.gov> 
Cc: Pebble Creek Leasing <leasing@pebblecreekapartments.net>; Austin Board of Realtors-Govt. Relations 
<government@abor.com>; Rep. Sheryl Cole (2019 CentralTX) <sheryl.cole@house.texas.gov>; Travis County 
Commissioner Jeffrey Travillion (2017) <jeffrey.travillion@traviscountytx.gov> 
Subject: Is it legal to employ 14-yr-olds for paying jobs?  
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This solicitation flyer is currently posted to a City of Austin lightpole along the eastern side of North Plaza Drive, a few 
blocks south of East Rundberg Lane in Austin District 4 section of our state-capital city.  
Photo taken by me next to public sidewalk and on possible City of Austin property just west of a fence to 
northwestern  side of Center Point (sp? POINTE?)  Apts. That complex is at Rundberg and North Plaza Dr. 
Is fhe cited "employer" -- no employer name provided ---- honorable and law-abiding? 
Vast majority of residents in this neighborhood are low-income Hispanic immigrants who might be vulnerable to 
exploitation by an employer. 
Best wishes, 
John Kevin McMillan, 8805 N. Plaza Dr., Apt. 2418, Austin  TX 78753. 
 
Sent from AT&T Yahoo Mail on Android 


